IDA WEAVER NO, 1095 WELL, Yo, 175 0,F,-Kanawhe,

Big Samdy District, Kamawha County, W, Va,

By Virginian Gasoline & 0il Co,, Charleston, W, Va,

Cn 200 acres, surface and mineral rights owned by Ida T, Desne,
Pittsburgh, Pa,

Well was completed July 2, 1920,

Elevation, 1005' B,

10% caging, 22'; 6-5/8%, 1809%s 5-3/16%, 2005!,

Coel was encountersd at 600~E05%,

Abendonment reported to Dept, of Mines Auveust 26, 19731,

Well wag not shot,

Profducing hole,

Top, Bottom, Thicknees,

Slate and red rock 0 - koo 400
Sand 400 - 600 200
Coal 600 -~ 605 5
Sand 605K - 690 g5
Slate £90 - 720 30
Sand 720 - 8Lo 120
glzte and shells gho - 220 Lo
Sand 880 - 980 100
glate ' 9%0 ~ 1070 a0
Send 1070 - 1150 80
glate 1150 - 1190 40
Sand 1190 - 1230 4o
Slate 1230 - 1262 32
Salt Sand 1262 ~ 1600 338
S1late 1600 - 156% 90
Maxton Sand 1690 - 17%0 ity
Slate 1730 - 1740 10
Little Lime 1740 - 1775 35
Pencil Cave 1775 - 1780 5
Lime shell 1780 - 1790 10
Slate 1790 - 1795 5
Shell 1795 - 1797 2
Slate 1797 = 1799 2
Big Time 1799 - 1929 120
Big Injun Sand (gas, 1970-19L01) 1929 - 1969 ho
Slate 1969 - 2000 31
Shells 2000 - 2085 55
glate 2055 - 2158 103

Weir Send (gas; 2158-2159%; oil, 2159=
2igliy, to bottom , 2158 - 2180

ng
3]



